
 
 

Technical Data Sheet 
 

Chromnir 90 Digital - Sheets 
 

White MC Standard Gloss 

A glossy super-calendered  woodfree white art paper, suitable for most label applications 
where multicolored printing is required and good readability is essential.  
This paper exhibits superior printing quality with all recognized printing techniques 
including laser printing and thermal transfer, digital printing.  

ADHESIVES: 
P08 Permanent 
 
                                          FACE MATERIAL 
 
ATTRIBUTE VALUE UNIT STANDARD 
Grammage 
Caliper 
Tensile Strength MD 
Tensile Strength CD 
Smoothness (Bekk) 
Whiteness 

90 
70 
5.0 
2.0 
1800 
125 

gsm 
 

kN/m 
kN/m 
sec 
 

TAPPI T410 
TAPPI T411 
TAPPI T494 
TAPPI T494 
TAPPI T479 
CIE(Ganz/Greisser) 

 
 
                                         RELEASE PAPER 

Clay Coated Kraft 
 
ATTRIBUTE VALUE UNIT STANDARD 
Grammage 
Caliper 
Tensile Strength MD 
Tensile Strength CD 
 

81 
83 
5.2 
4.0 
 

gsm 
 

kN/m 
kN/m 
 

TAPPI T410 
TAPPI T411 
TAPPI T494 
TAPPI T494 
 

 
 
 
 
 
Warranty: 
This data is intended to be a guide to the values which may generally be expected, since the final use of the product is 
outside our control, we strongly advise prior testing of its suitability for a particular purpose.  
 
   


